
 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City 

Office of The Municipal Executives 

Bharatpur,Chitwan  

Bagmati  Province 

Invitation for Bid (IFB) 
Date of online publication: February 3, 2023 (2079/10/20 ) 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office Bharatpur  ,Chitwan invites only electronic bids for the following Works under Specified Bidding 

Procedure. 

S.N

o 

  Contract No. / 

(IFB No.) 

Name of the Project Estimate 

Amount 

Excluding 

VAT(NRS) 

Price of Bid 

Document 

Last Date of 

Bid 

Submission 

Bid  

Validity 

Period 

Bid 

Security 

/Bid Bond 

Single-Stage: Single-Envelope Bidding Procedure 

 

1. 

          20-

BMC/2079/080/

W/NCB/41 

Blacktopped Road 

Construction from Airport 

Highway to Bypass Road 

BMC-10. 

 

 99,81,752.55 /- 

 

NRS. 3000 

Mar. 05,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

2,90,000.00 

 

2. 

20-

BMC/2079/080/

W/NCB/42 

Blacktopped Road 

Construction in Srijana 

Tole, BMC-7 

 

 32,83,417.30/- 

 

NRS. 3000 

Mar. 05,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

1,00,000.00 

Sealed Quotation 
  

3. 

20-

BMC/2079/080/

G/SQ/43 

Supply and Delivery of 

Ladies Bicycle at BMC. 

    

     NA 

 

NRS. 1000 

Feb. 19,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

45 days 

 

NRS. 

30,000.00 

Eligible bidders may obtain further information from Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office during office hour or may visit PPMO web portal 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp  

 

Tel: 056-521080, 056-520720 

Email: kharid.bmc@gmail.com 

     Chief Administrative officer 


